On page 2, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "eighteen" insert " with at least one year of driving experience"

On page 5, line 22, of the Introduced bill, after "age " insert "and has one year of driving experience "

On page 5, line 23, of the Introduced bill, after "the " insert "restricted minor's "

On page 6, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete "ninety " and insert "one hundred eighty "

On page 6, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "ninety" and insert "one hundred eighty"

On page 6, line 22, of the Introduced bill, delete "sixteenth" and insert "eighteenth"